KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

MARCA

SPECCHIO HERT DX/SX KTM 640LC4-SUZUKI

MODELLO
EXC Racing 4T
EXC F 4T
LC4 EGS 4T
LC4 EXC Racing 4T
LC4 SC SUPERCOMPETITION 4T
EXC 4T
EXC R/ EXC-F
LC4 Adventure
LC4 Adventure
LC4 E Enduro
LC4 E Enduro
LC4 E Supermoto
LC4 E Supermoto
RFR Rallye Factory Replica
RFR Rallye Factory Replica
LC8 Super Enduro R
LC8 Super Enduro R
Adventure
Adventure
Adventure S
Adventure S

CILINDRATA

250
350
400
400
400
450
450
640
640
640
640
640
640
690
690
950
950
990
990
990
990

ANNI

2001 - 2006
2012 - 2013
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2000
2003 - 2007
2008 - 2013
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
1998 - 2006
1998 - 2006
1999 - 2005
1999 - 2005
2008 - 2009
2008 - 2009
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2007
2006 - 2008
2006 - 2008

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

58412040000
58412040000
58412040000
58412040000
58412040000
58412040000
58412040000
58412040000
58412040100
58412040000
58412040100
58412040000
58412040100
58412040000
58412040100
58412040000
58412040100
58412040000
58412040100
58412040000
58412040100




